P
ro
d
u
c
t
d
a

﻿
BEF-KHZ-RT-20
Dimensional drawing (Dimensions in mm (inch))
Ø D
1.7
(0.07)
h
35
(1.38)
8.5
(0.33)
H
2077681 BEF-KHZ-RT-12 13.5 12 22.4
2077680 BEF-KHZ-RT-16 17.7 16 26.6
2077679 BEF-KHZ-RT-20 21.7 20 30.6
2077678 BEF-KHZ-RT-25 26.8 25 35.7
2077677 BEF-KHZ-RT-32 34 32 42.9
2077676 BEF-KHZ-RT-40 42 42 50.9
2077675 BEF-KHZ-RT-50 52.9 50 61.8
2077674 BEF-KHZ-RT-63 65 63 73.9
2103949 BEF-KHZ-RT-32D36 36.1 32 44.9
2023-12-13 01:39:58 | Product data sheet
Subject to change without notice
| SICK 3
On